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HAPPY
HOUR

19:00-20:00
LIMONadier

     KLassiker9 90

WILLKOMMEN
100 %

Zufriedenheitsgarantie
Homemade Spirits
LIqueurs & Drinks 
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 Premium

1490

Prince of 
Persia
Gegrillte Aprikosen
Apricot Brandy
Rye Whisky
Safranlikör
Safranessenz 
Zitronensaft
Lapsangteesirup 1390

1100

grunewald 
SPRITZ
Vodka
Hausgemachter
Cranberrylikör
Blaubeersirup
Zitronensaft
Pino Mugo
Soda

Napoleon 
Fizz
Dry Gin
Napoleon Mandarin
Thymianessenz
Hausgemachter
Thymianlikör 
Zuckersirup
Zitronensaft
Soda 
Eiweiss 
Bitter

1250
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 Highballs
Forget me not
Mezcal 
Hibiskuslikör
Veilchenlikör
Zitronensaft
Zuckersirup
Kamillenlikör
Wermut Weiss
Eiweiss
Bitters
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Hell

Frühstück 75 
Gin
Zitronensaft
Orangenmarmelade
Hausgemachter
Rosmarinsirup
Cremant
Bitters

1290

1290

Golden
Cast
away
Pineapple Spiced Rum
Overproof Rum
Hausgemachter
Salbeilikör
Salbeiessenz
Orangensaft
Tonkasirup
Zitronensaft
Bitters

Heiliger
Sandmann
Scotch
Hausgemachter
Pale Ale Sirup
Oloroso Sherry
Salz
Bitters

1290

lavendel
gimlet
Dry Gin
Limettensaft
Hausgemachter
Lavendelsirup

1250
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Black 
Panther
Rye Whisky
Wermut Rot
Cynar
Chinotto
Kaffee-Amaro- 
Infusion
Hausgemachter
Walnut Bourbon
Salz 
Bitters

Bermuda 
triangle 
Aged Rum
Dark Rum
Overproof Rum
Falernum
Whiskylikör
Tonka Sirup
Pink Grapefruitsaft
Limettensaft
Bitters

THE LAST 
KISS
Rum
Overproof Rum
Amaro
Aperol
Honigsirup
Supasawa
Cremant
Bitters 1290

Dunkel

1290

Bitter

1290

1490

Deep 
Red Sea
Gin
Roter Wermut
Armagnac
Hausgemachter 
Schokoladenlikör
Ahornsirup
Rosenwasser
Bitters



Old 
Fashioned 

Trinkkultur
Choose your Variation!

 Rum. Bourbon. Rye. Mezcal
Zucker
Orange
Bitters
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1190

Charlie   
Chaplin
Hausgemachter
Sloe Gin
Apricot Brandy
Limettensaft

Vieux
Carre‘
Cognac
Rye Whisky
Kräuterlikör
Roter Wermut
Absinth
Bitters

RETRO

1350
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 Süß

Herr 
Luftig
Pisco
Cachaca
Zitronensaft
Maracujasaft
Zitronengrassirup
Cayenne Pfeffer
Kokos Espuma 1190

Salzig

1250

Honey and
Smoke
Tequila
Honigsirup
Ingwerbier
Limettensaft
Rauchsalzrand
Chilipulver
Bitters

King 
Elvis
Peanut Butter 
Bourbon
Blaubeersirup
Zitronensaft
Blaubeerkonfitüre
Walnuss Bourbon
Bananenchips
Salzlösung 1250

ALEXANDRIA
Bourbon
Amaretto
Schokoladenlikör 
Vanillesirup
Orangenlikör
Muskatnuss
Sahne
Salz 
Bitters 1250

Mit Mezcal+3EUR
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1150

Kreuzberg 
Spritz
Dry Gin
Limettensaft
Hausgemachter 
Hibiskuslikör
Ingwerlimonade
Bitters

Bonnie and 
Clyde
Bourbon
Zitronensaft
Zuckersirup
Single Malt
Hausgemachter 
Hibiskuslikör
Eiweiss 1290

Berlin 
at Night
Vodka
Cranberrynektar
Maracujanektar
Hausgemachter
Rosmarinsirup
Limettensaft
Chili-Essenz 1150

KlassikerKlassiker
Liebe Lust
& Leidenschaft
Aged Rum
Hausgemachter
Feigenlikör
Limettensaft
Feigenrotweinsirup
Salbei
Bitters 1290
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Sours
in allen 

Variationen
Bourbon. Rye
Mezcal. Pisco

Bitters
Cocktailkirsche

#Made. With. Love. 

Sauer

1150

Wild
Growth
Tequila
Aquavit
Basilikum
Limettensaft
Agavensirup
Bergamotto
Schwarzer Pfeffer

Lebendig  
Grün
Chartreuse Verte
Vanillesirup
Ananassaft
Wermut Weiss
Weisser Rum
Kräuterlikör
Eiweiss 
Bitters 1250
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Gin & Tonic
Gins4cl
Citadelle

3
 

Blackwood Overproof
3

Bergmann Gin
3

Kyrö
3

Hendrick‘s
3

Plymouth
3

Sipsmith
3

Roku
3

Botanist
3

Sipsmith V.J.O.P.
3

Tanqueray No. Ten
3

Gin Mare
3

Nginious
3

Brooklyn
3

Elephant
3

Monkey 47
3

tonics
Schweppes Dry0,2L 
Thomas Henry0,2L 
Fever Tree0,2L

7.00   
7.00  
8.50  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00
9.00 

10.00 
11.00 
11.00 
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 
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Basics
Frisch Vom Fass
Carlsberg Premium0,25L

Grimbergen Blanche0,25L

Grimbergen Pale Ale0,25L

white wine
Grauburgunder0,1L

Red wine
Primitivo0,1L

Prickelndes
Cremant0,1L/ 0,7L

Louise Roederer Champagner 0,35L

homemade Lemonades
Ananas, Rosmarin 
Hagebutten, Himbeeer, Vanille
Blue Butterfly Tee, Lavendel

 

4.00
4.80
4.80

4.50 

 
4.50 

6.50 
39.00

5.00  
5.00  
5.00  

2,50 
3,00 
3.50 
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Single Malt Single Malt 4cl
Glenmorangie 10 Jahre

1
  

Glenfarclas 10 Jahre
1

Highland Park 12 Jahre 
1

Auchentoshan 12 Jahre
1

Bowmore 12 Jahre
1

Laphroaig 10 Jahre
1

Ardbeg 10 Jahre
1

Caol Ila 12 Jahre
1

Craigellachie 13
1

IRISH Whisky IRISH Whisky 4cl
Roe & Co
Sexton Single Malt
Jameson Crested Ten
Jameson Black Barrel
Teeling Single Grain
Red Breast

8.00
9.00
9.00  

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

BOURBON Whiskey BOURBON Whiskey 4cl
Gentleman Jack

1  
Woodford Bourbon

1
Elijah Craig

1  
Maker’s Mark

1  
Jack Daniel‘s Single Barrel

1  
Knob Creek

1  

RYE Whisky RYE Whisky 4cl 
  

Woodford Rye
1 

Rittenhouse
1   

 
1776

1
Knob Creek

1  

  

JapanESE Whisky JapanESE Whisky 4cl 
  

Toki
Chita
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka from the Barrel

8.00  
9.00   
9.00  
9.00  

10.00  
10.00  

  

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

 9.00
9.00
11.00
13.00

Whisky Friends

7.00  
7.00  
7.00
8.00
9.00
11.00
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Rum & Rhum4cl Mezcal Tequila4cl

8.00  
8.00 

10.00

TequilaTequila  4cl 
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado 
Amate

 

MezcalMezcal  4cl
San Cosme
Bruxco 

HSE Rhum Agricole
Kraken

1
Smith & Cross

1
Doorly‘s Rum XO

1
Real McCoy 3 Jahre

1
Real McCoy 5 Jahre

1
Lazy Dodo

1
Bacardi 8 Jahre

1
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva

1
Don Q Vermouth Cask Finish

1
Gold of Mauritius

1
Seven Fathoms

1
Hampden Estate Gold

1
El Dorado 12 Jahre

1

5.00  
6.00  
7.00  
8.00  
8.00  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00  
9.00  

10.00 
13.00 
14.00 
15.00 

9.00 
10.00
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Pisco Cachaca4cl Vodka4cl

6.00
7.00
7.50
8.00
9.00

12.00
14.00

Ketel One
Brandstifter 
Haku 
Grey Goose
Chopin 
Stolichnaya Elite
Kauffman 

6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.50 
7.00 
8.00 

12.00

Pisco Lunas
Leblon  
Barsol
Capel Reservado Moai
Pisco El Gobernador
Ocucaje Quebranta Huaco
Amburana


